Sussex Medicines Optimisation in Care Homes (MOCH) training for Care Homes

What? Monthly training on the Self-Care and Homely Remedies Toolkit to care home staff who manage and administer medication.
When?  The first Tuesday of each month at 2.30pm. 
Where? Please click on the MS Teams link below to join the session.

Delivered by: Sussex Community NHS Foundation trust Medicines Optimisation in Care Homes (MOCH) team.
This session is offered free of charge and it’s not necessary to book in advance to join these sessions.  

This session is suitable for all care home staff who manage and administer medication in a care home setting.  The session will cover Self-Care medications, Homely Remedy medications and Personal Care medications/items.  Participants will be given resources which can be adapted to suit the individual needs of the care home and will have the opportunity to ask any questions regarding the toolkit. 

Session dates: Tuesday 2nd April, Tuesday 7th May, Tuesday 4th June, Tuesday 2nd July, (none in August), Tuesday 3rd September, Tuesday 1st October, Tuesday 5th November, Tuesday 3rd December, Tuesday 7th January, Tuesday 4th February and Tuesday 4th March.
________________________________________________________________________________ 
Microsoft Teams meeting 
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device 
Click here to join the meeting 
Meeting ID: 360 113 708 985 
Passcode: 3U7QkR 
Download Teams | Join on the web
Or call in (audio only) 
+44 20 3321 5208,,206226407#   United Kingdom, London 
Phone Conference ID: 206 226 407# 
Find a local number | Reset PIN 

